ZUMA LIGHTING LLC
325 N LARCHMONT BLVD STE 406, LOS ANGELES, CA 90004
INFO@ZUMALIGHTING.COM • (310) 975-3126 • ZUMALIGHTING.COM
1
MODEL
AUBURN
TYPE
LED
SERIES
BOLLARD
ZUMA LIGHTING LLC
325 N LARCHMONT BLVD STE 406, LOS ANGELES, CA 90004
INFO@ZUMALIGHTING.COM • (310) 975-3126 • ZUMALIGHTING.COM
2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model AUBURN
Type LED
Series BOLLARD
FIXTURE SIZE SOURCE VOLTS
LAMP /
TEMP COLOR LENS OPTIONS
AUB-B
(LED)
10 (square) =
42” x 8” sq.
10R (round) =
42” x 8” dia.
CH = Custom
height, consult
factory
10W
20W
30W
36W
40W
U = 120v-
277v
8 = 480v
3K = 3000K =
90lm/w
35K = 3500K
= 100lm/w
41K = 4100K
= 110m/w
5K = 5000K =
120lm/w
DB =
Dark
Bronze
BK = Black
WH = White
SL = Silver
CC =
Custom
CFA = Clear
Frosted
Acrylic
WFA = White
Frosted
Acrylic
SP = Surge Protection
D = 0-10V Dimming Driver
MGF = Marine Grade Finish
ZUMA LIGHTING LLC
325 N LARCHMONT BLVD STE 406, LOS ANGELES, CA 90004
INFO@ZUMALIGHTING.COM • (310) 975-3126 • ZUMALIGHTING.COM
3
 SPECIFICATIONS
A B C D
42” 10” 8” 8”
Housing